
R&T Workshop 

8:30

9:00

10:45

8:30

10:15

3:30

8:30

2:00

4:00

8:30

3:30

5:00

10:30

11:30

Synopsis of the Research and Training Workshop
July 7th-11th, 2010

Day 1 Registration and Introduction

Plenary Session

Progress Report Presentations

Plenary Presentation

Final Report Presentations

New Proposal Presentations

Day 2

Day 3

Dale Session with Grantees

Canal Ride

One to One Session with AdvisorsDay 4

Day 5

Dale Session with Advisors

Advisors Meeting

Dale Meeting with all Staff

Dale Meeting with Priya

New Proposal Presenatations Continued



Research Titles of Grantees and New Researchers

Researcher 1 Researcher 2 Researcher 3 Researcher 4
Tehmina Ziaul Santadas Krishna Pant
Sustainable livelihood and Tourish: A case study of Keenjhar 
lake in Sindh province of Pakistan

Economics of Rice Residue Burning in the South-West 
Region of Bangladesh

Dynamics of Households' adaptation and 
resilience:Sundarban after cyclone Aila

Payment for reducing open-field Rice-straw Burning in 
plains of Nepal

Researcher 5 Researcher 6 Researcher 7 Researcher 8
Prakash Tanvir Naeem Ridhima
Impacts of Climate change in Paddy Production in Nepal Economics of Rice crop Residue Burning in Rice-Wheat 

Cropping system of the Punjab, Pakistan
Climate change and Economic Growth Nexus: Evidence
from selected asian countries 

The Economic causes of Residue Burning in the Rice-
Wheat System of Western IGP

Researcher 9 Researcher 10 Researcher 11 Researcher 12

Kalyan Khuda Vivekananda Rafiq

Valuing Damages of Flood Induced Sand Deposition: Case of 
a Rice Bowl in Assam, India

Economics of Adopting BT Cotton: Evidence from Pakistani 
Punjab

An Institutional Solution to the Problem of Pollution 
Externality and Regional Development: The Case of East 
Calcutta Wetlands*

The Value of Reduced Risk of Injury and Deaths in 
Pakistan based on Compensating Wage Differentials.

Researcher 13
Udith
Motives for firms to adopt solid waste management controls: 
Case of food processing sector in Sri Lanka

N. Reseacher 1 N. Researcher 2 N. Researcher 3 N. Researcher 4

Sabir Saudamini Khem Chandan
Economic gains and losses of Upstream Projects on the Indus: 
A Comparative Study of Sindh and Punjab

Adaptation to Heat Waves: Evaluating the role of 
Awareness Campaign as an effective strategy to avert 
health risk

Organic Agriculture for Cost Effective Production and for 
Climate Change Adaptation/Mitigation in Nepal

Valuation of on-site soil conservation service of a 
watershed to agricultural producer under risk aversion 
in Darjeeling, India

N. Researcher 5 N. Researcher 6 N. Researcher 7 N.Researcher 8
Kishor Mamata Saboor Kanchana
Sustainability of Biodiesel Industry in North East India Performance of area based crop yield and rainfall insurance

scheme in Orissa
Tracing the Impact of Climate Change on Pakistan’s 
Agriculture: A Ricardian Analysis

Crop Insurance as a risk management strategy:Study 
based on dry zone rice-fed farmers of Sri Lanka

   

20th Biannual Research and Training Workshop
Negombo, Sri Lanka
July 7- July 10, 2010



S. No. Associates Advisor Discussant 1 Discussant 2 Staff
1 Tehmina Murty Khuda Som Priya
2 Ziaul Haider Som Tanvir Enam Mani
3 Santadas Enam Tehmina Priya Priya
4 Krishna Pant Som Ziaul Subhrendu Mani
5 Prakash Jeff Vivek Subhrendu Pranab
6 Tanvir Som Ridhima Enam Mani
7 Naeem Jeff Rafiq Jeff Pranab
8 Ridhima JM Krishna Pant Enam Mani
9 Kalyan Som Santadas Murty Pranab
10 Khuda Jeff Kalyan Subhrendu Mani

11 Vivekananda Enam Saudamini Murty Priya

12 Rafiq Jeff Naeem Murty Priya

13 Udith Subhrendu Prakash Subhrendu Mani

S. No New Researchers Advisor Discussant 1 Discussant 2 Staff

1 Sabir Jeff Som Mani

2 Saudamini Murty Som Priya

3 Khem Pranab Som Pranab

4 Chandan Subhrendu Mani Pranab

5 Kishore Jeff Pranab Mani

6 Mamata Murty Enam Pranab
7 Saboor Jeff Som Mani
8 Kanchana Jeff Enam Pranab

SANDEE Associates, New Researchers, Advisors and Discussants

SANDEE 20th Biannual Research and Training Workshop
Negombo, Sri Lanka
July 7th - July 10th



7:30

10:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

7:00

Pre R&T Day
6-Jul-10

Mamata

Khuda

Kalyan

Saboor

Breakfast

Pre R&T Consultation/Discussion

Pranab Mani

Sabir

Saudamini

Kanchana

Chandan

Khem

Ziaul Haider

Kishore

Santadas

Dinner

Tea/Coffee Break

Tehmina

Prakash

Naeem

Udith
Vivekananda

Ridhima

Krishna Pant

Lunch

Tanveer

Rafiq

Sumeet



Day 1: July 7, 2010

7:30

8:30

9:00

10:30

Researcher Advisor Disc 1 Disc 2 Staff Researcher Advisor Disc 1 Disc 2 Staff

10:45 Santadas Enam Tehmina Priya Priya KP Pant Som Ziaul Subhrendu Mani

11:45 Naeem Jeff Rafiq Jeff Pranab Ziaul Som Tanvir Enam Mani

12:45

2:00 Prakash Jeff Vivek Subhrendu Pranab Tanvir Som Ridhima Enam Mani

3:00 Tehmina Murty Khuda Som Priya Ridhima KP Pant Enam M ani

4:00
4:15 Kalyan Som Santadas Murty Pranab

5:30

7:30

  

Tea/Coffee Break
Progress reports

Registration and Introduction

Breakfast

SANDEE 20th Biannaul Research and Training Workshop
Sri Lanka

July 7- July 10, 2010

What have we have learned from twenty years of stated preference research in developing countries? - Dale Whittington

Moderator: Priya Shyamsundar

Italicised names indicate secretariat staff presence (not discussants)

Lunch

Parallel Session I 

Moderator: Jeff Vincent

Tea/Coffee Break

Dinner

Pool Volley Ball

Parallel Session II

Moderator: Subhrendu Pattanayak

 Hall 1 Hall 2 



Day 2: July 8, 2010

7:30

8:30

Researcher Advisor Disc 1 Disc 2 Staff

10:00

10:15 Khuda Jeff Kalyan Subhrendu Mani

11:15 Vivek Enam Saudamini Murty Priya
12:15

1:15 Rafiq Jeff Naeem Murty Priya

2:15 Udith Subhrendu Prakash Subhrendu Mani

3:15

3:30 Sabir Jeff Som Mani

4:20 Saudamini Murty Som Priya

5:10 Khem Pranab Som Pranab

7:30

 

Welcome Dinner

Lunch

Tea/Coffee Break

New Proposals Presentation

Tea/Coffee Break

 Hall 1 

Moderator: A K Enamul Haque

SANDEE 20th Biannaul Research and Training Workshop

Negombo, Sri Lanka

July 7 - July 10, 2010

Breakfast

Final Report Presentation

Plenary presentation- Krishna Kumar
Moderator:  E. Somanathan



Day 3: July 9, 2010

7:30

Researcher Advisor Disc 1 Disc 2 Staff

8:30 Chandan Subhrendu Mani Pranab

9:20 Kishore Jeff Pranab Mani

10:10

10:30 Mamata Murty Enam Pranab

11:20 Saboor Jeff Som Mani

12:10 Kanchana Jeff Enam Pranab

1:00

2:00

4:00

7:00

SANDEE 20th Biannual Research and Training Workshop
Negombo, Sri Lanka
July 7- July 10 2010

Breakfast

Dinner

Tea/Coffee Break

New Proposal Presentation

Lunch

Dale Session with Grantees

Canal Ride

 Hall 1 

Moderator: MN Murty



Day 4: July 10, 2010

7:30

Lounge 1- Som Lounge 2-Jeff Lounge 3- Enam Lounge 4-SP Lounge 5-Murty

8:30 Ziaul Khuda Santadas Udith Tehmina

9:30 Kalyan Prakash Sumeet Khem Sabir

10:30

11:00 KP Pant Rafiq Vivek Chandan Kanchana

12:00 Tanvir Naeem Mamata Kishore

1:00

2:00 Saudamini Saboor

3:30

5:00

7:30 Dinner

Informal Discussion with Grantees

SANDEE 20th Biannual Research and Training Workshop
Negombo, Sri Lanka
July 7- July 10 2010

Lunch

Dale Session with Advisors

Advisors Meeting

Tea/Coffee Break

Breakfast



Day 5: July 11 2010

8:00

9:00

10:30

11:30

1:00

7:00

SANDEE's 20th Biannaul Research and Training Workshop

Negombo, Sri Lanka

July 7- July 10, 2010

Departure

Breakfast

Dale meeting with All Staff

Dale meeting with Priya

Dinner

Lunch


