## Synopsis of the Research and Training Workshop July 7th-11th, 2010

		R&T Workshop
Day 1	8:30	Registration and Introduction
	9:00	Plenary Session
	10:45	Progress Report Presentations
	10.10	1 Togroso Report 1 Teachtaitens
Day 2	8:30	Plenary Presentation
	10:15	Final Report Presentations
	3:30	New Proposal Presentations
Day 3	8:30	New Proposal Presenatations Continued
	2:00	Dale Session with Grantees
	4:00	Canal Ride
Day 4	8:30	One to One Session with Advisors
•	3:30	Dale Session with Advisors
	5:00	Advisors Meeting
Day 5	10:30	Dale Meeting with all Staff
•	11:30	Dale Meeting with Priya

#### 20th Biannual Research and Training Workshop Negombo, Sri Lanka July 7- July 10, 2010

#### Research Titles of Grantees and New Researchers

Researcher 1	Researcher 2	Researcher 3	Researcher 4
Tehmina	Ziaul	Santadas	Krishna Pant
Sustainable livelihood and Tourish: A case study of Keenjhar	Economics of Rice Residue Burning in the South-West	Dynamics of Households' adaptation and	Payment for reducing open-field Rice-straw Burning in
lake in Sindh province of Pakistan	Region of Bangladesh	resilience:Sundarban after cyclone Aila	plains of Nepal
Researcher 5	Researcher 6	Researcher 7	Researcher 8
Prakash	Tanvir	Naeem	Ridhima
Impacts of Climate change in Paddy Production in Nepal	Economics of Rice crop Residue Burning in Rice-Wheat Cropping system of the Punjab, Pakistan	Climate change and Economic Growth Nexus: Evidence from selected asian countries	The Economic causes of Residue Burning in the Rice- Wheat System of Western IGP
Researcher 9	Researcher 10	Researcher 11	Researcher 12
Kalyan	Khuda	Vivekananda	Rafig
italyan	Economics of Adopting BT Cotton: Evidence from Pakistani		rang
Valuing Damages of Flood Induced Sand Deposition: Case of	Punjab		The Value of Reduced Risk of Injury and Deaths in
a Rice Bowl in Assam. India	i anjab	Calcutta Wetlands*	Pakistan based on Compensating Wage Differentials.
Researcher 13			3 .3
Udith			
Motives for firms to adopt solid waste management controls:			
Case of food processing sector in Sri Lanka			
N. Reseacher 1	N. Researcher 2	N. Researcher 3	N. Researcher 4
Sabir	Saudamini	Khem	Chandan
Economic gains and losses of Upstream Projects on the Indus:	Adaptation to Heat Waves: Evaluating the role of	Organic Agriculture for Cost Effective Production and for	Valuation of on-site soil conservation service of a
A Comparative Study of Sindh and Punjab	Awareness Campaign as an effective strategy to avert	Climate Change Adaptation/Mitigation in Nepal	watershed to agricultural producer under risk aversion
	health risk		in Darjeeling, India
N. Researcher 5	N. Researcher 6	N. Researcher 7	N.Researcher 8
Kishor	Mamata	Saboor	Kanchana
Sustainability of Biodiesel Industry in North East India	Performance of area based crop yield and rainfall insurance	Tracing the Impact of Climate Change on Pakistan's	Crop Insurance as a risk management strategy:Study
,	scheme in Orissa	Agriculture: A Ricardian Analysis	based on dry zone rice-fed farmers of Sri Lanka

#### SANDEE 20th Biannual Research and Training Workshop Negombo, Sri Lanka July 7th - July 10th

SANDEE Associates, New Researchers, Advisors and Discussants

S. No.	Associates	Advisor	Discussant 1	Discussant 2	Staff
1	Tehmina	Murty	Khuda	Som	Priya
2	Ziaul Haider	Som	Tanvir	Enam	Mani
3	Santadas	Enam	Tehmina	Priya	Priya
4	Krishna Pant	Som	Ziaul	Subhrendu	Mani
5	Prakash	Jeff	Vivek	Subhrendu	Pranab
6	Tanvir	Som	Ridhima	Enam	Mani
7	Naeem	Jeff	Rafiq	<b>Jeff</b>	Pranab
8	Ridhima	JM	Krishna Pant	Enam	Mani
9	Kalyan	Som	Santadas	Murty	Pranab
10	Khuda	Jeff	Kalyan	Subhrendu	Mani
11	Vivekananda	Enam	Saudamini	Murty	Priya
12	Rafiq	Jeff	Naeem	Murty	Priya
13	Udith	Subhrendu	Prakash	Subhrendu	Mani
S. No	New Researchers	Advisor	Discussant 1	Discussant 2	Staff
1	Sabir		Jeff	Som	Mani
2	Saudamini		Murty	Som	Priya
3	Khem		Pranab	Som	Pranab
4	Chandan		Subhrendu	Mani	Pranab
5	Kishore		Jeff	Pranab	Mani
6	Mamata		Murty	Enam	Pranab
7	Saboor		Jeff	Som	Mani
8	Kanchana		Jeff	Enam	Pranab

# Pre R&T Day 6-Jul-10

7:30		Breakfast
10:00	Pre R&T Co	nsultation/Discussion
	Pranab	Mani
10:00	Sabir	Saboor
10:30	Saudamini	Chandan
11:00	Khem	Kanchana
11:30	Kishore	Mamata
12:00	Santadas	Khuda
12:30	Kalyan	Ziaul Haider
1:00		Lunch
2:00	Sumeet	Krishna Pant
2:30	Ridhima	Tanveer
3:00	Tea/	Coffee Break
3:30	Tehmina	Naeem
4:00	Rafiq	Vivekananda
4:30	Udith	Prakash
7:00		Dinner

#### SANDEE 20th Biannaul Research and Training Workshop Sri Lanka July 7- July 10, 2010

Day 1: July 7, 2010

Day 1. Ju	aly 7, 2010											
7:30		Breakfast										
8:30	Registration and Introduction											
9:00	,	What have we have learned from twenty years of stated preference research in developing countries? - Dale Whittington										
				Мос	derator: Priya	Shyamsundar						
10:30		Tea/Coffee Break										
		Progress reports										
		Parallel Session I Parallel Session II										
		Moderator: Jeff Vincent Moderator: Subhrendu Pattanayak										
			Hall 1				Hall 2					
	Researcher	Advisor	Disc 1	Disc 2	Staff	Researcher	Advisor	Disc 1	Disc 2	Staff		
10:45	Santadas	Enam	Tehmina	Priya	Priya	KP Pant	Som	Ziaul	Subhrendu	Mani		
11:45	Naeem	Jeff	Rafiq	Jeff	Pranab	Ziaul	Som	Tanvir	Enam	Mani		
12:45					Lunch							
2:00	Prakash	Jeff	Vivek	Subhrendu	Pranab	Tanvir	Som	Ridhima	Enam	Mani		
3:00	Tehmina	Murty	Khuda	Som	Priya	Ridhima		KP Pant	Enam	M ani		
4:00					Tea/C	offee Break						
4:15	Kalyan	Som	Santadas	Murty	Pranab							
5:30					Pool	Volley Ball						
7:30					1	Dinner						

Italicised names indicate secretariat staff presence (not discussants)

#### SANDEE 20th Biannaul Research and Training Workshop Negombo, Sri Lanka July 7 - July 10, 2010

Day 2: July 8, 2010

7:30		Breakfast								
8:30	30 Plenary presentation- Krishna Kumar  Moderator: E. Somanathan									
	Final Report Presentation									
					Hall 1					
	Researcher	Advisor	Disc 1	Disc 2	Staff					
				М	oderator: A K Ena	amul Haque				
10:00					Tea/Coffee E	Break				
10:15	Khuda	Jeff	Kalyan	Subhrendu	Mani					
11:15	Vivek	Enam	Saudamini	Murty	Priya					
12:15					Lunch					
1:15	Rafiq	Jeff	Naeem	Murty	Priya					
2:15	Udith	Subhrendu	Prakash	Subhrendu	Mani					
3:15					Tea/Coffee E	Break				
					New Proposals Pr	esentation				
3:30	Sabir		Jeff	Som	Mani					
4:20	Saudamini		Murty	Som	Priya					
5:10	Khem		Pranab	Som	Pranab					
7:30	7:30 Welcome Dinner									

## SANDEE 20th Biannual Research and Training Workshop Negombo, Sri Lanka July 7- July 10 2010

Day 3: July 9, 2010

Day 3. July	0, 20.0									
7:30		Breakfast								
		New Proposal Presentation								
					Mode	rator: MN Murty				
						Hall 1				
	Researcher	Advisor	Disc 1	Disc 2	Staff					
8:30	Chandan		Subhrendu	Mani	Pranab					
9:20	Kishore		Jeff	Pranab	Mani					
10:10					Tea/	Coffee Break				
10:30	Mamata		Murty	Enam	Pranab					
11:20	Saboor		Jeff	Som	Mani					
12:10	Kanchana		Jeff	Enam	Pranab					
1:00		Lunch								
2:00		Dale Session with Grantees								
4:00		Canal Ride								
7:00		Dinner								

## SANDEE 20th Biannual Research and Training Workshop Negombo, Sri Lanka July 7- July 10 2010

Day 4: July 10, 2010

7:30	Breakfast										
		Informal Discussion with Grantees									
	Lounge 1- Som Lounge 2-Jeff Lounge 3- Enam Lounge 4-SP Lounge 5-Murty										
8:30	Ziaul	Khuda	Santadas	Udith	Tehmina						
9:30	Kalyan	Prakash	Sumeet	Khem	Sabir						
10:30				Tea/Coffee Brea	k						
11:00	KP Pant	Rafiq	Vivek	Chandan	Kanchana						
12:00	Tanvir	Naeem	Mamata	Kishore							
1:00				Lunch							
2:00	Saudamini	Saboor									
3:30		Dale Session with Advisors									
5:00		Advisors Meeting									
7:30		Dinner									

# SANDEE's 20th Biannaul Research and Training Workshop Negombo, Sri Lanka July 7- July 10, 2010

Day 5:	July 11 2010
8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Departure
10:30	Dale meeting with All Staff
11:30	Dale meeting with Priya
1:00	Lunch
7:00	Dinner